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1 Pragati Pradip Mulik Prasuti avum Stri Roga Female 9/2/98 260 31/01/2023 STATE CAP EWS OPEN MAHARASHTRA

2 Shital Mahadev Gawli Prasuti avum Stri Roga Female 9/1/98 253 15/02/2023 AIQ OBC OPEN MAHARASHTRA

3 Vaibhav Asaram Late Kayachikitsa Male 15/08/1999 246 31/01/2023 AIQ OPEN OPEN MAHARASHTRA

4 Aditi Subhash Sirsat Prasuti avum Stri Roga Female 22/04/1997 239 31/01/2023 IQ OBC OPEN MAHARASHTRA

5 Shubham Satish Nerpagar Kaumarbhritya - Bala Roga Male 20/02/1997 229 14/02/2023 STATE CAP OBC OPEN MAHARASHTRA

6 Kiran Ramesh Sathe Kaumarbhritya - Bala Roga Female 1/2/98 228 16/03/2023 STATE CAP EWS OPEN MAHARASHTRA

7 Shashank Narayan Magar
Ras Shastra & Bhaishajya 

Kalpana
Male 16/12/1997 225 2/4/23 STATE CAP OPEN OPEN MAHARASHTRA

8 Hiral Prakashbhai Patel Kaumarbhritya - Bala Roga Female 19/11/1997 224 17/03/2023 STATE CAP EWS OPEN MAHARASHTRA

9 Anita Udhav Gitte Kayachikitsa Female 12/6/97 214 3/2/23 STATE CAP NT-D NT-D MAHARASHTRA

10 Pooja  Santosh Tonge Kayachikitsa Female 30/09/1997 211 17/03/2023 STATE CAP OBC OPEN MAHARASHTRA

11 Pallavi Ramesh Baraskar Kayachikitsa Female 14/04/1998 210 15/03/2023 STATE CAP OPEN OPEN MAHARASHTRA

12 Balraj Vishwanathrao Lokhande Kayachikitsa Male 14/04/1997 210 17/03/2023 STATE CAP OBC OPEN MAHARASHTRA

13 Aditya Kailas Nainav Kayachikitsa Male 31/07/1998 208 17/03/2023 STATE CAP OBC OBC MAHARASHTRA

14 Shweta Ramdas Pandav Shalakya Tantra Female 19/08/1997 208 15/02/2023 AIQ OBC OPEN MAHARASHTRA

15 Sheetal Baburao Swami
Ras Shastra & Bhaishajya 

Kalpana
Female 4/6/97 201 31/01/2023 STATE CAP OBC OPEN MAHARASHTRA

16 Chinmay Prashant Mule Shalakya Tantra Male 13/05/1999 201 1/2/23 STATE CAP OPEN OPEN MAHARASHTRA

17 Anuradha Kishor Ingale Panchkarma Female 8/3/97 200 14/02/2023 AIQ OPEN OPEN MAHARASHTRA

18 Amol Bajirao Kanawade Samhita & Sidhanta Male 12/7/85 199 2/2/23 STATE CAP OBC OPEN MAHARASHTRA

19 Abhishek Sunil Bhujbal Kaumarbhritya - Bala Roga Male 17/12/1998 197 28/03/2023 STATE CAP OBC OBC MAHARASHTRA

20 Rajani Suresh Navale Shalakya Tantra Female 7/2/92 194 7/4/23 STATE CAP OBC OPEN MAHARASHTRA

21 Vaishnavi Chandrashekhar Ghate Shalyatantra Female 5/4/98 190 17/03/2023 STATE CAP OBC OPEN MAHARASHTRA

22 Rajesh Satish Zagade Kaumarbhritya - Bala Roga Male 17/04/1998 187 1/2/23 IQ OBC OPEN MAHARASHTRA

23 Shweta Rajendra Shirole Shalyatantra Female 21/03/1997 186 29/03/2023 STATE CAP OPEN OPEN MAHARASHTRA

24 Samiksha Raju Salve Kaumarbhritya - Bala Roga Female 11/9/96 186 31/01/2023 STATE CAP SC SC MAHARASHTRA

25 Shilpa Shivaji Gavhane Shalakya Tantra Female 20/11/1998 185 17/03/2023 STATE CAP OBC OPEN MAHARASHTRA

26 Ravindra Gorakshanath Shelke Samhita & Sidhanta Male 31/05/1993 184 2/2/23 STATE CAP NT-C OPEN MAHARASHTRA

27 Nikita Milind Rohokale Shalakya Tantra Female 24/06/1998 182 15/03/2023 STATE CAP OBC OPEN MAHARASHTRA

28 Pratiksha Digambar Fugate
Ras Shastra & Bhaishajya 

Kalpana
Female 16/02/1998 180 15/02/2023 AIQ OPEN OPEN MAHARASHTRA

29 Varsha Sarjerao Gavate Samhita & Sidhanta Female 5/9/94 177 15/02/2023 STATE CAP NT-C OPEN MAHARASHTRA

30 Rasika Vikas Wagh Panchkarma Female 26/06/1996 176 16/03/2023 STATE CAP NT-D OPEN MAHARASHTRA

31 Omprakash Mohaniraj Choudhari Panchkarma Male 14/07/1997 176 29/03/2023 STATE CAP OPEN OPEN MAHARASHTRA

32 Sushma Vaijnath Shete Panchkarma Female 9/3/82 176 16/03/2023 STATE CAP OPEN OPEN MAHARASHTRA

33 Pallavi Govind Salunke Samhita & Sidhanta Female 20/02/1988 170 16/03/2023 STATE CAP SC OPEN MAHARASHTRA

34 Sonal Rajendra Nagare Dravya Guna Vigyana Female 10/12/97 170 18/03/2023 STATE CAP NT-D OPEN MAHARASHTRA
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35 Pooja Babanrao Borde Rachna Sharir Female 2/2/94 163 18/03/2023 STATE CAP EWS OPEN MAHARASHTRA

36 Bhushan Subhash Patil Panchkarma Male 8/8/95 160 28/03/2023 STATE CAP OBC OBC MAHARASHTRA

37 Pallavi Shivaji Jadhav
Ras Shastra & Bhaishajya 

Kalpana
Female 30/08/1996 158 28/03/2023 STATE CAP VJ-A OPEN MAHARASHTRA

38 Minakshi Dilip Sakore Samhita & Sidhanta Female 15/08/1996 152 17/03/2023 STATE CAP OBC OBC MAHARASHTRA

39 Pooja Fulchand Rokade Rachna Sharir Female 20/04/1988 145 7/4/23 STATE CAP OBC OPEN MAHARASHTRA

40 Anmol Vasudeo Padole Rachna Sharir Male 27/12/1997 143 28/03/2023 STATE CAP OBC OPEN MAHARASHTRA

41 Kiran Dnyaneshwar Ingole Shalakya Tantra Female 26/10/1984 139 28/03/2023 STATE CAP SC SC MAHARASHTRA

42 Ayush Vatan Santosh Sharma
Ras Shastra & Bhaishajya 

Kalpana
Male 30/10/1996 138 6/4/23 IQ (PC) OPEN OPEN CHHATTISGARH

43 Rahul Raju Sawale
Ras Shastra & Bhaishajya 

Kalpana
Male 18/01/1997 135 16/03/2023 STATE CAP NT-C NT-C MAHARASHTRA

44 Ankita Prashant Kankale Rachna Sharir Female 10/2/96 122 8/4/23 STATE CAP OBC OPEN MAHARASHTRA

45 Akanksha Sushil Pagar Rachna Sharir Female 19/04/1998 116 31/01/2023 IQ OBC OPEN MAHARASHTRA

46 Keshav Vishwanath Dukare Dravya Guna Vigyana Male 26/07/1995 116 4/2/23 IQ OBC OPEN MAHARASHTRA

47 Bhagyashri Namdev More Panchkarma Female 7/8/91 116 17/02/2023 IQ OPEN OPEN MAHARASHTRA

48 Anmol Pandurang Shinde Shalyatantra Male 9/6/96 114 28/03/2023 IQ SC OPEN MAHARASHTRA

49 Priyanka Ananda Gosavi Dravya Guna Vigyana Female 17/01/1998 110 16/03/2023 STATE CAP NT-B NT-B MAHARASHTRA
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1 Pragati Pradip Mulik Prasuti avum Stri Roga Female 9/2/1998 260 31/1/2023 STATE CAP EWS OPEN MAHARASHTRA

2 Shital Mahadev Gawli Prasuti avum Stri Roga Female 9/1/1998 253 15/2/2023 AIQ OBC OPEN MAHARASHTRA

3 Vaibhav Asaram Late Kayachikitsa Male 15/8/1999 246 31/1/2023 AIQ OPEN OPEN MAHARASHTRA

4 Aditi Subhash Sirsat Prasuti avum Stri Roga Female 22/4/1997 239 31/1/2023 IQ OBC OPEN MAHARASHTRA

5 Shubham Satish Nerpagar Kaumarbhritya - Bala Roga Male 20/2/1997 229 14/2/2023 STATE CAP OBC OPEN MAHARASHTRA

6 Kiran Ramesh Sathe Kaumarbhritya - Bala Roga Female 1/2/1998 228 16/3/2023 STATE CAP EWS OPEN MAHARASHTRA

7 Shashank Narayan Magar Ras Shastra & Bhaishajya Male 16/12/1997 225 2/4/2023 STATE CAP OPEN OPEN MAHARASHTRA

8 Hiral Prakashbhai Patel Kaumarbhritya - Bala Roga Female 19/11/1997 224 17/3/2023 STATE CAP EWS OPEN MAHARASHTRA

9 Anita Udhav Gitte Kayachikitsa Female 12/6/1997 214 3/2/2023 STATE CAP NT-D NT-D MAHARASHTRA

10 Pooja  Santosh Tonge Kayachikitsa Female 30/9/1997 211 17/3/2023 STATE CAP OBC OPEN MAHARASHTRA

11 Pallavi Ramesh Baraskar Kayachikitsa Female 14/4/1998 210 15/3/2023 STATE CAP OPEN OPEN MAHARASHTRA

12 Balraj Vishwanathrao Lokhande Kayachikitsa Male 14/4/1997 210 17/3/2023 STATE CAP OBC OPEN MAHARASHTRA

13 Aditya Kailas Nainav Kayachikitsa Male 31/7/1998 208 17/3/2023 STATE CAP OBC OBC MAHARASHTRA

14 Shweta Ramdas Pandav Shalakya Tantra Female 19/8/1997 208 15/2/2023 AIQ OBC OPEN MAHARASHTRA

15 Sheetal Baburao Swami Ras Shastra & Bhaishajya Female 4/6/1997 201 31/1/2023 STATE CAP OBC OPEN MAHARASHTRA

16 Chinmay Prashant Mule Shalakya Tantra Male 13/5/1999 201 1/2/2023 STATE CAP OPEN OPEN MAHARASHTRA

17 Anuradha Kishor Ingale Panchkarma Female 8/3/1997 200 14/2/2023 AIQ OPEN OPEN MAHARASHTRA

18 Amol Bajirao Kanawade Samhita & Sidhanta Male 12/7/1985 199 2/2/2023 STATE CAP OBC OPEN MAHARASHTRA

19 Abhishek Sunil Bhujbal Kaumarbhritya - Bala Roga Male 17/12/1998 197 28/3/2023 STATE CAP OBC OBC MAHARASHTRA
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20 Rajani Suresh Navale Shalakya Tantra Female 7/2/1992 194 7/4/2023 STATE CAP OBC OPEN MAHARASHTRA

21 Vaishnavi Chandrashekhar Ghate Shalyatantra Female 5/4/1998 190 17/3/2023 STATE CAP OBC OPEN MAHARASHTRA

22 Rajesh Satish Zagade Kaumarbhritya - Bala Roga Male 17/4/1998 187 1/2/2023 IQ OBC OPEN MAHARASHTRA

23 Shweta Rajendra Shirole Shalyatantra Female 21/3/1997 186 29/3/2023 STATE CAP OPEN OPEN MAHARASHTRA

24 Samiksha Raju Salve Kaumarbhritya - Bala Roga Female 11/9/1996 186 31/1/2023 STATE CAP SC SC MAHARASHTRA

25 Shilpa Shivaji Gavhane Shalakya Tantra Female 20/11/1998 185 17/3/2023 STATE CAP OBC OPEN MAHARASHTRA

26 Ravindra Gorakshanath Shelke Samhita & Sidhanta Male 31/5/1993 184 2/2/2023 STATE CAP NT-C OPEN MAHARASHTRA

27 Nikita Milind Rohokale Shalakya Tantra Female 24/6/1998 182 15/3/2023 STATE CAP OBC OPEN MAHARASHTRA

28 Pratiksha Digambar Fugate Ras Shastra & Bhaishajya Female 16/2/1998 180 15/2/2023 AIQ OPEN OPEN MAHARASHTRA

29 Varsha Sarjerao Gavate Samhita & Sidhanta Female 5/9/1994 177 15/2/2023 STATE CAP NT-C OPEN MAHARASHTRA

30 Rasika Vikas Wagh Panchkarma Female 26/6/1996 176 16/3/2023 STATE CAP NT-D OPEN MAHARASHTRA

31 Omprakash Mohaniraj Choudhari Panchkarma Male 14/7/1997 176 29/3/2023 STATE CAP OPEN OPEN MAHARASHTRA

32 Sushma Vaijnath Shete Panchkarma Female 9/3/1982 176 16/3/2023 STATE CAP OPEN OPEN MAHARASHTRA

33 Pallavi Govind Salunke Samhita & Sidhanta Female 20/2/1988 170 16/3/2023 STATE CAP SC OPEN MAHARASHTRA

34 Sonal Rajendra Nagare Dravya Guna Vigyana Female 10/12/1997 170 18/3/2023 STATE CAP NT-D OPEN MAHARASHTRA

35 Pooja Babanrao Borde Rachna Sharir Female 2/2/1994 163 18/3/2023 STATE CAP EWS OPEN MAHARASHTRA

36 Bhushan Subhash Patil Panchkarma Male 8/8/1995 160 28/3/2023 STATE CAP OBC OBC MAHARASHTRA

37 Pallavi Shivaji Jadhav Ras Shastra & Bhaishajya Female 30/8/1996 158 28/3/2023 STATE CAP VJ-A OPEN MAHARASHTRA

38 Minakshi Dilip Sakore Samhita & Sidhanta Female 15/8/1996 152 17/3/2023 STATE CAP OBC OBC MAHARASHTRA

39 Pooja Fulchand Rokade Rachna Sharir Female 20/4/1988 145 7/4/2023 STATE CAP OBC OPEN MAHARASHTRA

40 Anmol Vasudeo Padole Rachna Sharir Male 27/12/1997 143 28/3/2023 STATE CAP OBC OPEN MAHARASHTRA

41 Kiran Dnyaneshwar Ingole Shalakya Tantra Female 26/10/1984 139 28/3/2023 STATE CAP SC SC MAHARASHTRA

42 Ayush Vatan Santosh Sharma Ras Shastra & Bhaishajya Male 30/10/1996 138 6/4/2023 IQ (PC) OPEN OPEN CHHATTISGARH

43 Rahul Raju Sawale Ras Shastra & Bhaishajya Male 18/1/1997 135 16/3/2023 STATE CAP NT-C NT-C MAHARASHTRA

44 Ankita Prashant Kankale Rachna Sharir Female 10/2/1996 122 8/4/2023 STATE CAP OBC OPEN MAHARASHTRA

45 Akanksha Sushil Pagar Rachna Sharir Female 19/4/1998 116 31/1/2023 IQ OBC OPEN MAHARASHTRA

46 Keshav Vishwanath Dukare Dravya Guna Vigyana Male 26/7/1995 116 4/2/2023 IQ OBC OPEN MAHARASHTRA

47 Bhagyashri Namdev More Panchkarma Female 7/8/1991 116 17/2/2023 IQ OPEN OPEN MAHARASHTRA

48 Anmol Pandurang Shinde Shalyatantra 9/6/1996 114 28/3/2023 IQ SC OPEN MAHARASHTRA

49 Priyanka Ananda Gosavi Dravya Guna Vigyana Female 17/1/1998 110 16/3/2023 STATE CAP NT-B NT-B MAHARASHTRA


